

INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED SUSTAINABILITY PRACTITIONERS



CERTIFIED SUSTAINABILITY REPORTING SPECIALIST (CSRS)

TRANSCRIPT

After considering the class participation, the assignment and the final exam scores of the candidate stated below, the Exam Board of the Institute of Certified Sustainability Practitioners

DECLARES

That **"Iskandar**" has **PASSED** the professional certification exam of Certified Sustainability Reporting Specialist (CSRS) Batch 16 UB Malang 12 - 16 October 2020, with a grade equal to **79** out of a **100** top score.

Jakarta, 13 January 2021 Institute of Certified Sustainability Practitioners

Andrew K. Twohig, BCom., BA(Hons)., MA., CSRA Chief Executive

> Institute of Certified Sustainability Practitioners Talavera Office Park, 28th floor. Jl. TB Simatupang Kav. 22-26, Jakarta 12430

T: +62 21 782 3524 | F: +62 21 782 3523 E: admin@institute-csp.org | Web: www.institute-CSP.org